
EQUITY TITLE OF NEVADA 

MAIN OFFICE 
 

Phone (702) 432-1111 
2475 Village View Drive 

Suite #250 
Henderson, NV  89074 

SEVEN HILLS 
 

Phone (702) 940-5555 
3185 St. Rose Pkwy 

Suite  #230 
Henderson, NV  89052 

TOWN CENTER 
 

Phone (702) 462-6000 
10777 W. Twain Ave 

Suite #105 
Las Vegas, NV  89135 

215 & SUNSET 
 

Phone (702)685-3388 
8850 W Sunset Rd. 

Suite 100 
Las Vegas, NV  89148 

SEVEN HILLS ESCROW OFFICERS 

Trish Gladd 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-432-1111 
Fax # : 702-432-1112 

TrishG@Equitynv.com 
 

Camille Paris 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-432-1111 
Fax # : 702-432-1112 

CamilleP@Equitynv.com 

Tracy Williams 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-432-1111 
Fax # : 702-432-1112 

TracyW@Equitynv.com 
 

       TOWN CENTER ESCROW OFFICERS 

Denise Waugh 
Escrow Officer 

Phone: 702-940-5555 
Fax: 702-933-1467 

DeniseW@Equitynv.com 

Jaimie Gioiosa 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-940-5555 
Fax # : 702-940-5566 

JaimieG@Equitynv.com 

Jennie Makowski 
Senior Escrow Officer 
Phone: 702-940-5555 

Fax: 702-933-1467 
JennieM@Equitynv.com 

Wendy Shaw 
Senior Escrow Officer 
Phone: 702-462-6000 

Fax: 702-487-6128 
WendyS@Equitynv.com 

Cindy Koenig 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-462-6000 
Fax # : 702-487-6128 

CKoenig@Equitynv.com 

Rowene Gutowski  
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-462-6000 
Fax # : 702-487-6128 

RoweneG@Equitynv.com 

Margie McCarthy  
Senior Escrow Officer  
Phone:  702-462-6000 
Fax # : 702-487-6128 

MargieM@Equitynv.com 

    SUNSET ESCROW OFFICER 

Joy Hearn 
Escrow Officer  

Phone:  702-432-1111 
Fax # : 702-432-1112 

JoyH@Equitynv.com 

   MAIN OFFICE ESCROW OFFICERS 

Taci Granlund 
Senior Escrow Officer 
Phone: 702-432-1111 

Fax: 702-432-1112 
Tgranlund@Equitynv.com 

 


